
 

Service Category 1 Lottery Result
 

 

School Name : KV CHOURAI Academic Year : 2023-2024

Region: JABALPUR Std : Bal Vatika - 3

S No.
Application

Submission Code
Name

Service

Cate -

gory

Number

of Trans

-fers

Lottery

Number

/ Wait

List

Number

1 230978555622365821 KAVYA SHARMA 1 NA 1



 

Service Category 2 Lottery Result
 

 

School Name : KV CHOURAI Academic Year : 2023-2024

Region: JABALPUR Std : Bal Vatika - 3

S No.
Application

Submission Code
Name

Service

Cate -

gory

Number

of Trans

-fers

Lottery

Number

/ Wait

List

Number

1 230978206762109281 VIVAN SURYAWANSHI 2 1 1

2 230978361142338241 NITYA VISHWAKARMA 2 NA 2



 

Service Category 3 Lottery Result
 

School Name : KV CHOURAI Academic Year : 2023-2024

Region: JABALPUR Std : Bal Vatika - 3

S No.
Application

Submission Code
Name

Service

Cate -

gory

Number

of Trans

-fers

Lottery

Number

/ Wait

List

Number

2 230978181482452719 SANCHIT DEHARIYA 3 2 1/ WL 1

1 230977940562383145 SAANVI SHUKLA 3 2 2/ WL 2

7 230978791022690220 BHAVYA YADUWANSHI 3 1 3/ WL 3

4 230978230562025289 AADHYA SHARMA 3 1 4/ WL 4

3 230978053101848372 MANSI MARSKOLE 3 1 5/ WL 5

6 230978498762547260 SHIVANSH SINGH 3 1 6/ WL 6

5 230978367482176285 KHUSHI GARHEWAL 3 1 7/ WL 7

13 230978225442428492 GUNJAN THAKUR 3 NA 8/ WL 8

14 230978233202025533 KARTIK PAL 3 NA 9/ WL 9

11 230977915961768454 JHALAK MAHOBIYA 3 NA
10/ WL

10

16 230978302142106084 ADHEERA DUBEY 3 NA
11/ WL

11

10 230977862221752201 SAMARTH SHRIVAS 3 NA
12/ WL

12

8 230977743921732030 POORNA MARRAPA 3 NA
13/ WL

13

12 230978062521851332 KHILESH INWATI 3 NA
14/ WL

14

9 230977839782432271 AANJANEYA KATRE 3 NA
15/ WL

15

17 230978694382533463 ARADHYA SHUKLA 3 NA
16/ WL

16

15 230978234942026772 ARUHI SHARMA 3 NA
17/ WL

17



 



 

Service Category 4 Lottery Result
 

 

School Name : KV CHOURAI Academic Year : 2023-2024

Region: JABALPUR Std : Bal Vatika - 3

S No.
Application

Submission Code
Name

Service

Cate -

gory

Number

of Trans

-fers

Lottery

Number

/ Wait

List

Number

4 230978290562418358 PUNIT SANODIYA 4 NA 1/ WL 18

1 230977762922254440 VEDIKA BANDEWAR 4 NA 2/ WL 19

5 230978291042419619 POORVI SANODIYA 4 NA 3/ WL 20

6 230978710862545268 AGRANI RAGHUWANSHI 4 NA 4/ WL 21

2 230978068901853251 RUMAN KHAN 4 NA 5/ WL 22

3 230978250642699209 AGRANI RAGHUWANSHI 4 NA 6/ WL 23



 

Service Category 5 Lottery Result
 

School Name : KV CHOURAI Academic Year : 2023-2024

Region: JABALPUR Std : Bal Vatika - 3

S No.
Application

Submission Code
Name

Service

Cate -

gory

Number

of Trans

-fers

Lottery

Number

/ Wait

List

Number

2 230977773181920674 SATVIK THAKRE 5 NA 1/ WL 24

97 230978474322274376 HARDIK JAIN 5 NA 2/ WL 25

21 230977908781767077 RUDRA VERMA 5 NA 3/ WL 26

90 230978397942428976 VAIDIK DHANORIYA 5 NA 4/ WL 27

3 230977782201735796 SIVANT VARMA 5 NA 5/ WL 28

10 230977842921748727 UJJAVAL VERMA 5 NA 6/ WL 29

11 230977849201751154 SHOMYA YADAV 5 NA 7/ WL 30

28 230977940861776051 AVIRAL JAIN 5 NA 8/ WL 31

102 230978536142350190 MOHAMMAD OWAIS KHAN 5 NA 9/ WL 32

127 230978802002694681 NENA PAL 5 NA
10/ WL

33

13 230977852821766059 PULKIT VHATWAR 5 NA
11/ WL

34

77 230978278902089561 VEER YADUWANSHI 5 NA
12/ WL

35

43 230978052681848170 VED PRAKASH SANODIYA 5 NA
13/ WL

36

16 230977887661761461 LAVANYAA MARATHA 5 NA
14/ WL

37

107 230978554522364775 DEVANSHI UMARI 5 NA
15/ WL

38

19 230977898621763916 DIVYANSH RAGHUWANSHI 5 NA
16/ WL

39

9 230977836281744776 KUNAL VERMA 5 NA
17/ WL

40



6 230977802441739949 KUNAL VERMA 5 NA
18/ WL

41

129 230978804342695791 TANVI VERMA 5 NA
19/ WL

42

50 230978109802435878 YOGEETA THAKUR 5 NA
20/ WL

43

99 230978499282445310 MANYA NIRMALKAR 5 NA
21/ WL

44

89 230978373762178678 DISHA PAL 5 NA
22/ WL

45

5 230977796481744908 SWANITI SHRIVASTAVA 5 NA
23/ WL

46

41 230978042881932379 EKANT VERMA 5 NA
24/ WL

47

20 230977900521765600 SAMAR YADAV 5 NA
25/ WL

48

106 230978551982534037 UNNATI SAHU 5 NA
26/ WL

49

98 230978495742287302 ANAYA RAJPUT 5 NA
27/ WL

50

59 230978161821934085 RAM VERMA 5 NA
28/ WL

51

83 230978317322367153 VANSH DEHARIYA 5 NA
29/ WL

52

112 230978577882379570 SAMARTH SAHU 5 NA
30/ WL

53

29 230977965581823239 NITIN KORCHE 5 NA
31/ WL

54

33 230977998421827711 BHARGAVI VERMA 5 NA
32/ WL

55

80 230978297862100162 RAGNI VERMA 5 NA
33/ WL

56

1 230977742101731634 SOUMYA YADAV 5 NA
34/ WL

57

126 230978798802692686 SOMYA VERMA 5 NA
35/ WL

58



109 230978559162366750 TEJASVA CHOURASIYA 5 NA
36/ WL

59

12 230977849581748588 AANYA RAGHUWANSHI 5 NA
37/ WL

60

36 230978019241837387 NAINSI VERMA 5 NA
38/ WL

61

39 230978037761843065 AARAVI TIWARI 5 NA
39/ WL

62

93 230978431502247599 PIHU VERMA 5 NA
40/ WL

63

24 230977929662762287 SAMARTH SAHU 5 NA
41/ WL

64

62 230978167561937284 NAITRA VISHWAKARMA 5 NA
42/ WL

65

37 230978022421835960 PRATYESH VERMA 5 NA
43/ WL

66

76 230978271022086116 DEVANSH UIKEY 5 NA
44/ WL

67

87 230978367682173994 ANVI JAIN 5 NA
45/ WL

68

51 230978118341912604 DIVYA DEHARIYA 5 NA
46/ WL

69

115 230978647482462622 JIYA VISHWAKARMA 5 NA
47/ WL

70

71 230978218822011414 ANUPRIYA SANODIYA 5 NA
48/ WL

71

96 230978465062267479 AKRATI AYODHYI 5 NA
49/ WL

72

8 230977835401829689 CHETNYA PAL 5 NA
50/ WL

73

79 230978292882097240 AKSH KUMAR VERMA 5 NA
51/ WL

74

75 230978267322085166 OJASAV RAGHUWANSHI 5 NA
52/ WL

75

23 230977922841771014 SVARAGNI VERMA 5 NA
53/ WL

76



110 230978568342537799 ANIKA VISHWAKARMA 5 NA
54/ WL

77

74 230978257262508455 DHARMNISHTHA SONI 5 NA
55/ WL

78

116 230978663122719759 AADI SANODIYA 5 NA
56/ WL

79

54 230978131021916875 LACHIKA VERMA 5 NA
57/ WL

80

18 230977896921764091 HANVIKA SAHU 5 NA
58/ WL

81

134 230978839722715473 ATHARV VERMA 5 NA
59/ WL

82

100 230978523602343127 AGRIM JAIN GANGWAL 5 NA
60/ WL

83

122 230978688342530642 ASHI NAMDEV 5 NA
61/ WL

84

85 230978344422166516 KAMNI VERMA 5 NA
62/ WL

85

47 230978079181857192 SAMARTH SAHU 5 NA
63/ WL

86

26 230977931141774115 SHILK SADAFAL 5 NA
64/ WL

87

40 230978042761844320 ANURADHA VERMA 5 NA
65/ WL

88

66 230978187641994745 PAVNI VERMA 5 NA
66/ WL

89

38 230978032641839901 JANVI DEHRIYA 5 NA
67/ WL

90

30 230977968981820322 TUSHATI SAHU 5 NA
68/ WL

91

135 230978897562779922 SANIYA VERMA 5 NA
69/ WL

92

84 230978322982545686 ANUSHI JAIN 5 NA
70/ WL

93

118 230978670622516081 GIVENDARE SAHU 5 NA
71/ WL

94



78 230978285062092242 ABHINAV VARMA 5 NA
72/ WL

95

114 230978621282444535 KUMKUM THAKRE 5 NA
73/ WL

96

70 230978218482012059 NITYA DEHARIYA 5 NA
74/ WL

97

120 230978680042521292 SIDHDARTH VERMA 5 NA
75/ WL

98

63 230978167761938724 PRIYANSH VERMA 5 NA
76/ WL

99

91 230978416782202302 YASHVARDHAN THAKUR 5 NA
77/ WL

100

101 230978525302343949 SHARNAM JAIN GANGWAL 5 NA
78/ WL

101

4 230977792441736878 CHANCHAL VISHWAKRMA 5 NA
79/ WL

102

34 230978013221832339 AVANI PAL 5 NA
80/ WL

103

60 230978162541934521 VAANYA NAYAK 5 NA
81/ WL

104

14 230977856261751947 NAYRA GARHEWAL 5 NA
82/ WL

105

32 230977992561826213 LAKHPREET VERMA 5 NA
83/ WL

106

128 230978803302696052 BANI JAIN 5 NA
84/ WL

107

113 230978611582435988 CHITRANSH PANCHESHWAR 5 NA
85/ WL

108

121 230978687822526993 NISHITA RAGHUWANSHI 5 NA
86/ WL

109

73 230978227802020670 KOUSHIK DESHMUKH 5 NA
87/ WL

110

104 230978541502354253 DISHANT VERMA 5 NA
88/ WL

111

111 230978573422375420 DEVESH THAKUR 5 NA
89/ WL

112



123 230978688942528986 SHIVA SAHU 5 NA
90/ WL

113

35 230978015661833312 JAYNIT VISHWAKARMA 5 NA
91/ WL

114

15 230977858001751524 DIVYANSH SAHU 5 NA
92/ WL

115

17 230977888801760098 PRAYAL KUMARI VERMA 5 NA
93/ WL

116

125 230978751602618956 SHAMS BAIG 5 NA
94/ WL

117

48 230978079381858253 PAVITRA SHARMA 5 NA
95/ WL

118

45 230978067941853561 JIVIKA VERMA 5 NA
96/ WL

119

131 230978812342700908 MOHAMMAD AHIL ANSARI 5 NA
97/ WL

120

49 230978099401903972 JEENAT MANSURI 5 NA
98/ WL

121

31 230977987981824919 ANJALI VERMA 5 NA
99/ WL

122

92 230978423122280074 RUDRA SANODIYA 5 NA
100/ WL

123

81 230978304422103685 HARSHITA VERMA 5 NA
101/ WL

124

105 230978545282357099 HARSEED KUMAR KANOJIYA 5 NA
102/ WL

125

22 230977922762522082 VEDHAHI RAGHUWANSHI 5 NA
103/ WL

126

25 230977929781772770 POONAM SANODIYA 5 NA
104/ WL

127

55 230978139521921198 GURUDEEP SANODIYA 5 NA
105/ WL

128

82 230978309642107271 JEENAT MANSURI 5 NA
106/ WL

129

88 230978372142260878 LAKSHAY CHOUDHARY 5 NA
107/ WL

130



52 230978123362183425 KAVYA SONI 5 NA
108/ WL

131

94 230978440682610885 SAMRIDHI CHOURASIA 5 NA
109/ WL

132

95 230978459722263448 YUG PARIHAR 5 NA
110/ WL

133

119 230978678142520040 KARTIK VERMA 5 NA
111/ WL

134

117 230978665922512946 SANKALP SIROHIYA 5 NA
112/ WL

135

68 230978200881996522 RAJVEER SINGH THAKUR 5 NA
113/ WL

136

61 230978162722701097 YASHI RAGHUWANSHI 5 NA
114/ WL

137

7 230977829921743223 GORISH VERMA 5 NA
115/ WL

138

58 230978159261932970 PRANSHU VERMA 5 NA
116/ WL

139

65 230978174821940948 OJAS SHARMA 5 NA
117/ WL

140

42 230978047481846335 DANISH SHAH 5 NA
118/ WL

141

44 230978065981852772 AVED PARASTE 5 NA
119/ WL

142

56 230978156081940800 KANISHKA SHARMA 5 NA
120/ WL

143

86 230978357902169964 KAVYA NIRMALKAR 5 NA
121/ WL

144

133 230978836042714722 NAYAN VISHWAKRMA 5 NA
122/ WL

145

67 230978197341996497 MOHIT VERMA 5 NA
123/ WL

146

69 230978211402003612 NISHCHAL SHARMA 5 NA
124/ WL

147

103 230978540122352877 ALVIRA MEER 5 NA
125/ WL

148



 

27 230977934042460643 SAVYA 5 NA
126/ WL

149

108 230978555662364886 PURVI VERMA 5 NA
127/ WL

150

53 230978128061916762 KAIRAV JAIN 5 NA
128/ WL

151

57 230978156841931713 SANVI YADAV 5 NA
129/ WL

152

132 230978817982704390 AAKIB KHAN 5 NA
130/ WL

153

64 230978169481939267 ANGHA TIWARI 5 NA
131/ WL

154

124 230978750962618122 PAKHUNDI PRAJAPATI 5 NA
132/ WL

155

72 230978224042017930 ARADHYA SAHU 5 NA
133/ WL

156

130 230978811042700133 POORAB VERMA 5 NA
134/ WL

157

46 230978076441856165 VAIDIK CHOURASIYA 5 NA
135/ WL

158



 

Differently AbledOBC Lottery Result
 

 

School Name : KV CHOURAI Academic Year : 2023-2024

Region: JABALPUR Std : Bal Vatika - 3

S No.
Application

Submission Code
Name

Service

Cate -

gory

Number

of Trans

-fers

Lottery

Number

/ Wait

List

Number

2 230978161821934085 RAM VERMA 5 NA 1

1 230977829921743223 GORISH VERMA 5 NA 2/ WL 1



 

OBC Lottery Result
 

School Name : KV CHOURAI Academic Year : 2023-2024

Region: JABALPUR Std : Bal Vatika - 3

S No.
Application

Submission Code
Name

Service

Cate -

gory

Number

of Trans

-fers

Lottery

Number

/ Wait

List

Number

1 230978206762109281 VIVAN SURYAWANSHI 2 1 1/ WL 1

2 230978361142338241 NITYA VISHWAKARMA 2 NA 2/ WL 2

4 230978791022690220 BHAVYA YADUWANSHI 3 1 3/ WL 3

3 230978367482176285 KHUSHI GARHEWAL 3 1 4/ WL 4

7 230978233202025533 KARTIK PAL 3 NA 5/ WL 5

6 230977862221752201 SAMARTH SHRIVAS 3 NA 6/ WL 6

5 230977839782432271 AANJANEYA KATRE 3 NA 7/ WL 7

8 230977762922254440 VEDIKA BANDEWAR 4 NA 8/ WL 8

10 230978291042419619 POORVI SANODIYA 4 NA 9/ WL 9

9 230978290562418358 PUNIT SANODIYA 4 NA
10/ WL

10

76 230978541502354253 DISHANT VERMA 5 NA
11/ WL

11

55 230978167761938724 PRIYANSH VERMA 5 NA
12/ WL

12

42 230978052681848170 VED PRAKASH SANODIYA 5 NA
13/ WL

13

43 230978067941853561 JIVIKA VERMA 5 NA
14/ WL

14

53 230978161821934085 RAM VERMA 5 NA
15/ WL

15

62 230978285062092242 ABHINAV VARMA 5 NA
16/ WL

16

80 230978559162366750 TEJASVA CHOURASIYA 5 NA
17/ WL

17



30 230977934042460643 SAVYA 5 NA
18/ WL

18

63 230978292882097240 AKSH KUMAR VERMA 5 NA
19/ WL

19

83 230978611582435988 CHITRANSH PANCHESHWAR 5 NA
20/ WL

20

81 230978568342537799 ANIKA VISHWAKARMA 5 NA
21/ WL

21

19 230977849201751154 SHOMYA YADAV 5 NA
22/ WL

22

66 230978309642107271 JEENAT MANSURI 5 NA
23/ WL

23

52 230978159261932970 PRANSHU VERMA 5 NA
24/ WL

24

17 230977836281744776 KUNAL VERMA 5 NA
25/ WL

25

58 230978218822011414 ANUPRIYA SANODIYA 5 NA
26/ WL

26

79 230978555662364886 PURVI VERMA 5 NA
27/ WL

27

45 230978079181857192 SAMARTH SAHU 5 NA
28/ WL

28

69 230978373762178678 DISHA PAL 5 NA
29/ WL

29

64 230978297862100162 RAGNI VERMA 5 NA
30/ WL

30

35 230978013221832339 AVANI PAL 5 NA
31/ WL

31

86 230978663122719759 AADI SANODIYA 5 NA
32/ WL

32

36 230978015661833312 JAYNIT VISHWAKARMA 5 NA
33/ WL

33

71 230978423122280074 RUDRA SANODIYA 5 NA
34/ WL

34

88 230978670622516081 GIVENDARE SAHU 5 NA
35/ WL

35



54 230978167561937284 NAITRA VISHWAKARMA 5 NA
36/ WL

36

78 230978554522364775 DEVANSHI UMARI 5 NA
37/ WL

37

51 230978156841931713 SANVI YADAV 5 NA
38/ WL

38

16 230977835401829689 CHETNYA PAL 5 NA
39/ WL

39

61 230978278902089561 VEER YADUWANSHI 5 NA
40/ WL

40

60 230978257262508455 DHARMNISHTHA SONI 5 NA
41/ WL

41

23 230977888801760098 PRAYAL KUMARI VERMA 5 NA
42/ WL

42

100 230978897562779922 SANIYA VERMA 5 NA
43/ WL

43

22 230977858001751524 DIVYANSH SAHU 5 NA
44/ WL

44

87 230978665922512946 SANKALP SIROHIYA 5 NA
45/ WL

45

65 230978304422103685 HARSHITA VERMA 5 NA
46/ WL

46

14 230977802441739949 KUNAL VERMA 5 NA
47/ WL

47

44 230978076441856165 VAIDIK CHOURASIYA 5 NA
48/ WL

48

67 230978344422166516 KAMNI VERMA 5 NA
49/ WL

49

28 230977929662762287 SAMARTH SAHU 5 NA
50/ WL

50

34 230977998421827711 BHARGAVI VERMA 5 NA
51/ WL

51

70 230978397942428976 VAIDIK DHANORIYA 5 NA
52/ WL

52

68 230978357902169964 KAVYA NIRMALKAR 5 NA
53/ WL

53



59 230978224042017930 ARADHYA SAHU 5 NA
54/ WL

54

74 230978465062267479 AKRATI AYODHYI 5 NA
55/ WL

55

96 230978811042700133 POORAB VERMA 5 NA
56/ WL

56

82 230978577882379570 SAMARTH SAHU 5 NA
57/ WL

57

72 230978431502247599 PIHU VERMA 5 NA
58/ WL

58

77 230978551982534037 UNNATI SAHU 5 NA
59/ WL

59

85 230978647482462622 JIYA VISHWAKARMA 5 NA
60/ WL

60

94 230978802002694681 NENA PAL 5 NA
61/ WL

61

97 230978812342700908 MOHAMMAD AHIL ANSARI 5 NA
62/ WL

62

38 230978022421835960 PRATYESH VERMA 5 NA
63/ WL

63

15 230977829921743223 GORISH VERMA 5 NA
64/ WL

64

99 230978839722715473 ATHARV VERMA 5 NA
65/ WL

65

75 230978499282445310 MANYA NIRMALKAR 5 NA
66/ WL

66

92 230978750962618122 PAKHUNDI PRAJAPATI 5 NA
67/ WL

67

12 230977773181920674 SATVIK THAKRE 5 NA
68/ WL

68

50 230978139521921198 GURUDEEP SANODIYA 5 NA
69/ WL

69

89 230978678142520040 KARTIK VERMA 5 NA
70/ WL

70

41 230978047481846335 DANISH SHAH 5 NA
71/ WL

71



73 230978440682610885 SAMRIDHI CHOURASIA 5 NA
72/ WL

72

18 230977842921748727 UJJAVAL VERMA 5 NA
73/ WL

73

37 230978019241837387 NAINSI VERMA 5 NA
74/ WL

74

13 230977782201735796 SIVANT VARMA 5 NA
75/ WL

75

31 230977968981820322 TUSHATI SAHU 5 NA
76/ WL

76

90 230978680042521292 SIDHDARTH VERMA 5 NA
77/ WL

77

93 230978798802692686 SOMYA VERMA 5 NA
78/ WL

78

27 230977922841771014 SVARAGNI VERMA 5 NA
79/ WL

79

57 230978197341996497 MOHIT VERMA 5 NA
80/ WL

80

95 230978804342695791 TANVI VERMA 5 NA
81/ WL

81

21 230977856261751947 NAYRA GARHEWAL 5 NA
82/ WL

82

32 230977987981824919 ANJALI VERMA 5 NA
83/ WL

83

98 230978836042714722 NAYAN VISHWAKRMA 5 NA
84/ WL

84

24 230977896921764091 HANVIKA SAHU 5 NA
85/ WL

85

46 230978099401903972 JEENAT MANSURI 5 NA
86/ WL

86

33 230977992561826213 LAKHPREET VERMA 5 NA
87/ WL

87

84 230978621282444535 KUMKUM THAKRE 5 NA
88/ WL

88

20 230977852821766059 PULKIT VHATWAR 5 NA
89/ WL

89



 

56 230978187641994745 PAVNI VERMA 5 NA
90/ WL

90

49 230978131021916875 LACHIKA VERMA 5 NA
91/ WL

91

91 230978688942528986 SHIVA SAHU 5 NA
92/ WL

92

48 230978123362183425 KAVYA SONI 5 NA
93/ WL

93

25 230977900521765600 SAMAR YADAV 5 NA
94/ WL

94

11 230977742101731634 SOUMYA YADAV 5 NA
95/ WL

95

39 230978042761844320 ANURADHA VERMA 5 NA
96/ WL

96

29 230977931141774115 SHILK SADAFAL 5 NA
97/ WL

97

47 230978109802435878 YOGEETA THAKUR 5 NA
98/ WL

98

40 230978042881932379 EKANT VERMA 5 NA
99/ WL

99

26 230977908781767077 RUDRA VERMA 5 NA
100/ WL

100



 

RTE Lottery Result
 

School Name : KV CHOURAI Academic Year : 2023-2024

Region: JABALPUR Std : Bal Vatika - 3

S No.
Application Submission

Code
Name

Lottery Number/

Wait List Number

60 230978218482012059 NITYA DEHARIYA 1

97 230978678142520040 KARTIK VERMA 2

37 230978052681848170 VED PRAKASH SANODIYA 3

32 230978022421835960 PRATYESH VERMA 4

9 230977836281744776 KUNAL VERMA 5

56 230978181482452719 SANCHIT DEHARIYA 6

2 230977743921732030 POORNA MARRAPA 7

82 230978499282445310 MANYA NIRMALKAR 8

25 230977965581823239 NITIN KORCHE 9

45 230978109802435878 YOGEETA THAKUR 10

96 230978670622516081 GIVENDARE SAHU 11/ WL 1

11 230977842921748727 UJJAVAL VERMA 12/ WL 2

39 230978062521851332 KHILESH INWATI 13/ WL 3

103 230978798802692686 SOMYA VERMA 14/ WL 4

61 230978224042017930 ARADHYA SAHU 15/ WL 5

5 230977792441736878 CHANCHAL VISHWAKRMA 16/ WL 6

4 230977782201735796 SIVANT VARMA 17/ WL 7

42 230978076441856165 VAIDIK CHOURASIYA 18/ WL 8

89 230978573422375420 DEVESH THAKUR 19/ WL 9

21 230977922841771014 SVARAGNI VERMA 20/ WL 10

26 230977968981820322 TUSHATI SAHU 21/ WL 11

17 230977888801760098 PRAYAL KUMARI VERMA 22/ WL 12

49 230978156081940800 KANISHKA SHARMA 23/ WL 13

64 230978292882097240 AKSH KUMAR VERMA 24/ WL 14

52 230978162541934521 VAANYA NAYAK 25/ WL 15



12 230977849201751154 SHOMYA YADAV 26/ WL 16

100 230978688942528986 SHIVA SAHU 27/ WL 17

1 230977742101731634 SOUMYA YADAV 28/ WL 18

6 230977802441739949 KUNAL VERMA 29/ WL 19

30 230978013221832339 AVANI PAL 30/ WL 20

92 230978621282444535 KUMKUM THAKRE 31/ WL 21

91 230978611582435988 CHITRANSH PANCHESHWAR 32/ WL 22

47 230978123362183425 KAVYA SONI 33/ WL 23

72 230978361142338241 NITYA VISHWAKARMA 34/ WL 24

77 230978423122280074 RUDRA SANODIYA 35/ WL 25

81 230978465062267479 AKRATI AYODHYI 36/ WL 26

63 230978271022086116 DEVANSH UIKEY 37/ WL 27

19 230977908781767077 RUDRA VERMA 38/ WL 28

10 230977839782432271 AANJANEYA KATRE 39/ WL 29

24 230977934042460643 SAVYA 40/ WL 30

84 230978545282357099 HARSEED KUMAR KANOJIYA 41/ WL 31

76 230978397942428976 VAIDIK DHANORIYA 42/ WL 32

104 230978802002694681 NENA PAL 43/ WL 33

105 230978804342695791 TANVI VERMA 44/ WL 34

15 230977858001751524 DIVYANSH SAHU 45/ WL 35

74 230978372142260878 LAKSHAY CHOUDHARY 46/ WL 36

51 230978161821934085 RAM VERMA 47/ WL 37

102 230978791022690220 BHAVYA YADUWANSHI 48/ WL 38

23 230977931141774115 SHILK SADAFAL 49/ WL 39

18 230977898621763916 DIVYANSH RAGHUWANSHI 50/ WL 40

99 230978688342530642 ASHI NAMDEV 51/ WL 41

38 230978053101848372 MANSI MARSKOLE 52/ WL 42

73 230978367482176285 KHUSHI GARHEWAL 53/ WL 43

66 230978304422103685 HARSHITA VERMA 54/ WL 44

50 230978156841931713 SANVI YADAV 55/ WL 45

108 230978839722715473 ATHARV VERMA 56/ WL 46



14 230977852821766059 PULKIT VHATWAR 57/ WL 47

22 230977929662762287 SAMARTH SAHU 58/ WL 48

27 230977987981824919 ANJALI VERMA 59/ WL 49

68 230978317322367153 VANSH DEHARIYA 60/ WL 50

75 230978373762178678 DISHA PAL 61/ WL 51

43 230978079181857192 SAMARTH SAHU 62/ WL 52

101 230978750962618122 PAKHUNDI PRAJAPATI 63/ WL 53

80 230978459722263448 YUG PARIHAR 64/ WL 54

57 230978187641994745 PAVNI VERMA 65/ WL 55

85 230978554522364775 DEVANSHI UMARI 66/ WL 56

3 230977773181920674 SATVIK THAKRE 67/ WL 57

29 230977998421827711 BHARGAVI VERMA 68/ WL 58

62 230978233202025533 KARTIK PAL 69/ WL 59

78 230978431502247599 PIHU VERMA 70/ WL 60

20 230977915961768454 JHALAK MAHOBIYA 71/ WL 61

44 230978099401903972 JEENAT MANSURI 72/ WL 62

87 230978559162366750 TEJASVA CHOURASIYA 73/ WL 63

41 230978067941853561 JIVIKA VERMA 74/ WL 64

107 230978836042714722 NAYAN VISHWAKRMA 75/ WL 65

16 230977862221752201 SAMARTH SHRIVAS 76/ WL 66

83 230978541502354253 DISHANT VERMA 77/ WL 67

55 230978169481939267 ANGHA TIWARI 78/ WL 68

109 230978897562779922 SANIYA VERMA 79/ WL 69

36 230978047481846335 DANISH SHAH 80/ WL 70

59 230978211402003612 NISHCHAL SHARMA 81/ WL 71

7 230977829921743223 GORISH VERMA 82/ WL 72

71 230978357902169964 KAVYA NIRMALKAR 83/ WL 73

79 230978440682610885 SAMRIDHI CHOURASIA 84/ WL 74

93 230978647482462622 JIYA VISHWAKARMA 85/ WL 75

94 230978663122719759 AADI SANODIYA 86/ WL 76

58 230978197341996497 MOHIT VERMA 87/ WL 77



 

28 230977992561826213 LAKHPREET VERMA 88/ WL 78

86 230978555662364886 PURVI VERMA 89/ WL 79

35 230978042881932379 EKANT VERMA 90/ WL 80

53 230978167561937284 NAITRA VISHWAKARMA 91/ WL 81

88 230978568342537799 ANIKA VISHWAKARMA 92/ WL 82

90 230978577882379570 SAMARTH SAHU 93/ WL 83

8 230977835401829689 CHETNYA PAL 94/ WL 84

70 230978344422166516 KAMNI VERMA 95/ WL 85

31 230978015661833312 JAYNIT VISHWAKARMA 96/ WL 86

95 230978665922512946 SANKALP SIROHIYA 97/ WL 87

67 230978309642107271 JEENAT MANSURI 98/ WL 88

98 230978680042521292 SIDHDARTH VERMA 99/ WL 89

69 230978322982545686 ANUSHI JAIN 100/ WL 90

54 230978167761938724 PRIYANSH VERMA 101/ WL 91

34 230978042761844320 ANURADHA VERMA 102/ WL 92

13 230977849581748588 AANYA RAGHUWANSHI 103/ WL 93

33 230978032641839901 JANVI DEHRIYA 104/ WL 94

65 230978297862100162 RAGNI VERMA 105/ WL 95

40 230978065981852772 AVED PARASTE 106/ WL 96

48 230978131021916875 LACHIKA VERMA 107/ WL 97

106 230978812342700908 MOHAMMAD AHIL ANSARI 108/ WL 98

46 230978118341912604 DIVYA DEHARIYA 109/ WL 99



 

SC Category Lottery Result
 

 

School Name : KV CHOURAI Academic Year : 2023-2024

Region: JABALPUR Std : Bal Vatika - 3

S No.
Application

Submission Code
Name

Service

Cate -

gory

Number

of Trans

-fers

Lottery

Number

/ Wait

List

Number

1 230978181482452719 SANCHIT DEHARIYA 3 2 1/ WL 1

2 230977915961768454 JHALAK MAHOBIYA 3 NA 2/ WL 2

9 230978545282357099 HARSEED KUMAR KANOJIYA 5 NA 3/ WL 3

8 230978372142260878 LAKSHAY CHOUDHARY 5 NA 4/ WL 4

7 230978317322367153 VANSH DEHARIYA 5 NA 5/ WL 5

5 230978162541934521 VAANYA NAYAK 5 NA 6/ WL 6

6 230978218482012059 NITYA DEHARIYA 5 NA 7/ WL 7

3 230978032641839901 JANVI DEHRIYA 5 NA 8/ WL 8

4 230978118341912604 DIVYA DEHARIYA 5 NA 9/ WL 9



 

ST Category Lottery Result
 

 

School Name : KV CHOURAI Academic Year : 2023-2024

Region: JABALPUR Std : Bal Vatika - 3

S No.
Application

Submission Code
Name

Service

Cate -

gory

Number

of Trans

-fers

Lottery

Number

/ Wait

List

Number

1 230978053101848372 MANSI MARSKOLE 3 1 1/ WL 1

3 230978062521851332 KHILESH INWATI 3 NA 2/ WL 2

2 230977743921732030 POORNA MARRAPA 3 NA 3/ WL 3

7 230978573422375420 DEVESH THAKUR 5 NA 4/ WL 4

4 230977965581823239 NITIN KORCHE 5 NA 5/ WL 5

5 230978065981852772 AVED PARASTE 5 NA 6/ WL 6

6 230978271022086116 DEVANSH UIKEY 5 NA 7/ WL 7


